
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931017200 7PSSDB 18.12 4.20 76.10

1931017584P6 - (323-2951) Landing Sec 5 5PSSDB 18.08 4.20 75.94

1931017611P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.15 3.50 63.52

1931017627P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading 7PSSDB 19.83 3.50 69.40

1931017653P6 - (323-3284) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 4 7PSSDB 19.91 6.95 138.37

1931017700P6 - (323-2951) Landing Sec 5 5PSSDB 19.88 4.20 83.50

1931017723P6 - (323-3180) DYER LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 19.86 5.15 102.28

1931017758P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 19.87 3.50 69.54

1931017777P6 - (323-3168) CNP Hayes Substation 5PSLSB 19.88 6.40 127.23

1931017821P6 - (323-2628) Revera Sec 3 WSDP 10PSSDA 19.81 3.50 69.33

1931017848P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 19.85 4.20 83.37

1931017894P6 - (323-2951) Landing Sec 5 5PSSDB 19.74 4.20 82.91

1931017914 7PSSDB 19.85 3.50 69.48

1110.97

5% -55.55

TOTAL 1055.42

Settlement
of payment

David Dufrand 9/12/2025

David Dufrand R006049

3967

D11

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1

P6 - (323-1341) The George Detention and Grading


	09-04-2025 to 09-10-2025



